
Montana State University - Bozeman 
Graduate Tuition/Fees1 

Summer 2020 

1. All tuition and fees subject to change with Board of Regents approval. 3/25/2020 JY 

2. Total does not include any applicable course fees, program fees or distributed learning fees. Distibuted Learning fee of $45 per credit charged on all Online courses. 

3. ASMSU Fee includes: Intramural fee, Sustainability fee, Student Organization fee, Student Leadership fee, Student Press fee , Outdoor Rec fee, Student Recreational Facility fees, and Activity fee. 

Credits 

Credits 

Resident 

Tuition 
Fees* 

(see below) 

Resident 
Total2 

(Tuition + Fees) 

282.70 122.52 405.22 
565.40 148.54 713.94 
848.10 174.56 1,022.66 

1,130.80 200.58 1,331.38 
1,413.50 226.60 1,640.10 
1,696.20 252.62 1,948.82 
1,978.90 550.41 2,529.31 
2,261.60 576.43 2,838.03 
2,544.30 602.45 3,146.75 
2,827.00 628.47 3,455.47 
3,109.70 654.49 3,764.19 
3,392.40 680.49 4,072.89 

Non-Resident 

Tuition 

Non- 
Resident 

Additional 
Tuition 

Non- 
Resident 

Building 
Fee 

Fees* 
(see below) 

Non-Resident 
Total2 

(Tuition + Fees) Credits 

282.70 809.55 12.50 122.52 1,227.27 1 
565.40 1,619.10 25.00 148.54 2,358.04 2 
848.10 2,428.65 37.50 174.56 3,488.81 3 

1,130.80 3,238.20 50.00 200.58 4,619.58 4 
1,413.50 4,047.75 62.50 226.60 5,750.35 5 
1,696.20 4,857.30 75.00 252.62 6,881.12 6 
1,978.90 5,666.85 87.50 550.41 8,283.66 7 
2,261.60 6,476.40 100.00 576.43 9,414.43 8 
2,544.30 7,285.95 112.50 602.45 10,545.20 9 
2,827.00 8,095.50 125.00 628.47 11,675.97 10 
3,109.70 8,905.05 137.50 654.49 12,806.74 11 
3,392.40 9,714.60 150.00 680.49 13,937.49 12 & up 
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* Schedule of Fees 

Registration 
Fee 

Building 
Fee 

SFEP 
Fee 

Computer 
Fee 

ASMSU 
Fee3 

Health/ 
Dental 

Fee 
SU 
Fee 

Equipment 
Fee 

Information 
Technology 

Fee Total Credits 

30.00 22.85 7.77 3.79 0.00 0.00 4.47 3.94 49.70 122.52 1 
30.00 28.90 15.54 7.58 0.00 0.00 8.94 7.88 49.70 148.54 2 
30.00 34.95 23.31 11.37 0.00 0.00 13.41 11.82 49.70 174.56 3 
30.00 41.00 31.08 15.16 0.00 0.00 17.88 15.76 49.70 200.58 4 
30.00 47.05 38.85 18.95 0.00 0.00 22.35 19.70 49.70 226.60 5 
30.00 53.10 46.62 22.74 0.00 0.00 26.82 23.64 49.70 252.62 6 
30.00 59.15 54.39 26.53 83.77 188.00 31.29 27.58 49.70 550.41 7 
30.00 65.20 62.16 30.32 83.77 188.00 35.76 31.52 49.70 576.43 8 
30.00 71.25 69.93 34.11 83.77 188.00 40.23 35.46 49.70 602.45 9 
30.00 77.30 77.70 37.90 83.77 188.00 44.70 39.40 49.70 628.47 10 
30.00 83.35 85.47 41.69 83.77 188.00 49.17 43.34 49.70 654.49 11 
30.00 89.40 93.22 45.48 83.77 188.00 53.64 47.28 49.70 680.49 12 & up 
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